NSK  23026CDKE4  spherical
roller bearings
QuestionNSK 23026CDKE4 spherical roller bearings ? Find what
45  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  you  need  faster  by  entering  your
information . 45x85x30.2 Size (mm) 85 Outer Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 45x85x30.2
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
Outer Diameter (mm) 85
Width (mm) 30,2
d 45 mm
D 85 mm
B 30,2 mm
C 30,2 mm
Angle (α) 32 °
a 43 mm
r1 min. 1,1 mm
r2 min. 1,1 mm
Weight 0,6 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 45,8 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 35,4 kN
Limiting speed 7500 r/min